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Time - Tell Time to Half Hour

Circle the time shown on the clock

Half past Four

Half past Five

Five o'clock

Nine o'clock

Half past Nine

Half past Ten

08:30 p.m.

08:00 p.m.

07:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Half past two

Three o'clock

Half past three

05:00 a.m.

05:30 a.m.

06:30 a.m.


